
CANINECANINE    
CARNIVALCARNIVAL
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

	◌ Doggie massage and 
nail trimming!

	◌ K9 Fit trials

	◌ Let your furry friend 
enjoy a relaxing 
massage, get a nail 
trim, try out K9 fitness 
activities, or dock dive!

	◌ Vendors offer dog and 
non-dog related goods 
and services that you 
won’t want to miss!

	◌ Silent auction available 
with all proceeds going 
to save the smooshie-
faces at Homeward 

Bound Rescue

	◌ Carnival games for kids 
(and maybe adults, 
too!)

	◌ Bouncy Castle

	◌ A snack bar with all of 
your carnival favourites

	◌ 10:00am

	◌ 10:30am

	◌ 12:00pm

	◌ 1:00pm

	◌ 1:30pm

	◌ 2:00pm 

	◌ 3:00pm

	◌ 3:30pm

AND, ALL DAY LONG:

Gates open to  
carnival fun!

Agility Performance  
by K9 Central

Dock Diving Demo  
by K9 Central

The Great Eleanor 
Performs in the Ring

Book Reading at 
Pandemonium booth

Agility Performance  
by K9 Central

Dock Diving Demo  
by K9 Central

Silent Auction closes


