

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

ි 10:00am	Gates open to carnival fun!	ି 1:30pm	Book Reading at Pandemonium booth
ි 10:30am	Agility Performance by K9 Central	ି 2:00pm	Agility Performance by K9 Central
ି 12:00pm	Dock Diving Demo by K9 Central	ି 3:00pm	Dock Diving Demo by K9 Central
ି 1:00pm	The Great Eleanor Performs in the Ring	ු 3:30pm	Silent Auction closes

AND, ALL DAY LONG:

- Doggie massage and nail trimming!
- K9 Fit trials
- Let your furry friend enjoy a relaxing massage, get a nail trim, try out K9 fitness activities, or dock dive!
- Vendors offer dog and non-dog related goods and services that you won't want to miss!
- Silent auction available with all proceeds going to save the smooshiefaces at Homeward

6 💙 🖂

Bound Rescue

- Carnival games for kids (and maybe adults, too!)
- Bouncy Castle
- A snack bar with all of your carnival favourites